10.

11.

12.

Position

Payroll Manager

Accounting Technician Il

Payroll Specialist

Accounting Coordinator

Program Manager

Accounting Technician Il

Payroll Specialist

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician II

Accounting Technician Il

Payroll Specialist

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Total Wages

$98,573

$84,708

$70,367

$66,805

$66,316

$53,397

$49,680

$47,377

$46,475

$44,716

$37,611

$34,838



