	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Payroll Manager		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$98,573
2.	Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$84,708
3.	Payroll Specialist		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$70,367
4.	Accounting Coordinator		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$66,805
5.	Program Manager		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$66,316
6.	Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$53,397
7.	Payroll Specialist		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$49,680
8.	Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$47,377
9.	Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$46,475
10.	Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$44,716
11.	Payroll Specialist		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$37,611
12.	Accounting Technician II		Kern Community College District	Payroll	\$34,838